
$850,000 - 11661 Resort Dr, Selbyville
MLS® #DESU2068888 

$850,000
6 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 3,074 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

BAYSIDE, Selbyville, DE

If you are looking for space this one has it all. 
Nothing like Bayside living if you enjoy a
casual lifestyle. Property is located within
walking distance yet hidden, to the Freeman
stage, Jack Nicholas Signature golf course,
health & aquatic club. Welcoming foyer leads
to a large spacious great room, fireplace with
built-in , windows everywhere & slider to
screened in deck. The adjacent dining &
kitchen is perfect for large gatherings.  First
floor master with full master bath & walk in
closet which is isolated from the rest of the
bedrooms. second bedroom with private bath
along with a den/bedroom is also located on
first floor.  The two-story ceilings & loft with
overlook, provide an open contemporary flair. 
Second floor has a loft with 3 additional
bedrooms and two baths. Loft area is perfect
for family games or just sitting around and
relaxing. Enjoy dining at Bayside, beach
shuttle, tennis, pickleball, basketball, hot tub,
fishing kayaking and more...

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2068888

Price $850,000

Bedrooms 6

Bathrooms 4.50

Full Baths 4

Half Baths 1



Square Footage 3,074

Acres 0.19

Year Built 2005

Type Single Family

Sub-Type Detached

Style Coastal

Status Coming Soon

Tax Year 2023

Annual Tax Amount$2,422

Community Information

Address 11661 Resort Dr

Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)

Subdivision BAYSIDE

City Selbyville

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19975

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities Attic, Built-Ins, CeilngFan(s), Entry Lvl BR, Recessed Lighting, Walk-in
Closet(s), Pantry, Carpet, Shades/Blinds

Utilities Cable TV Available, Propane

# of Garages 2

Garages Garage - Side Entry, Oversized

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Interior Features Floor Plan-Open

Appliances Built-In Microwave, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer - Electric,
Oven/Range-Electric, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater

Heating Heat Pump(s), Central, Forced Air

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s), Zoned, Central A/C, Heat Pump(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane, Mantel(s)

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story



Exterior

Exterior Frame, HardiPlank

Exterior Features Deck(s), Patio, Porch(es), Porch-screened

Roof Architectural Shingle

Foundation Crawl Space

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed August 23rd, 2024

Zoning MR

HOA Fees 1074.00

HOA Fees Freq. Quarterly

Listing Details

Listing Office Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.
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